P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E

HC = Fibre 12µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 21MPa (210 bar) HC HC HC HC HC HC HC HC HC HC
HD = Fibre 21µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 21MPa (201 bar) HD HD HD HD HD HD HD HD HD HD
Ordering Codes - Element
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 F
IL
TE
R
S
30 SALES@ISISFLUID.COM
PRESSURE FILTER - PB
420 Bar Rated up to 420 lpm flow
Type
F = Filter Complete F F F F F F F F F F
B = Filter Housing B B B B B B B B B B
P B Family, Nominal Size, Length 11 12 13 21 22 31 32 33 34 35
Port Type
B = BSP Thread B B B B B B B B B B
N = NPT Thread N N N N N N N N N N
S = SAE Thread S S S S S S S S S S
F = SAE flanged 3000 psi - - - F F F F F F F
G = SAE flanged 6000 psi - - - G G G G G G G
Port Size
04 = 1/2" (N04 not available) 04 04 04 - - - - - - -
06 = 3/4" 06 06 06 06 06 - - - - -
08 = 1" (G08 not available, F08 for PB2+ only) - - - 08 08 08 08 08 08 08
10 = 1 1/4" - - - - - 10 10 10 10 10
12 = 1 1/2" (G12 option not available) - - - - - 12 12 12 12 12
Bypass Valve
W = Without W W W W W W W W W W
C = 600 kPa (6 bar) C C C C C C C C C C
R = Reverse flow valve - - - R R R R R R R
P = Reverse flow + bypass valve - - - P P P P P P P
Seals
N = NBR Nitrile N N N N N N N N N N
F = FKM Fluoroelastomer F F F F F F F F F F
Filter Media
CC = Cellulose 10µm ß>2   ∆p 2MPa (20 bar) CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC
FA = Fibre 5µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 2MPa (20 bar) FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA
FB = Fibre 7µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 2MPa (20 bar) FB FB FB FB FB FB FB FB FB FB
FC = Fibre 12µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 2MPa (20 bar) FC FC FC FC FC FC FC FC FC FC
FD = Fibre 21µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 2MPa (20 bar) FD FD FD FD FD FD FD FD FD FD
HA = Fibre 5µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 21MPa (20 bar) HA HA HA HA HA HA HA HA HA HA
HB = Fibre 7µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 21MPa (20 bar) HB HB HB HB HB HB HB HB HB HB
HC = Fibre 12µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 21MPa (20 bar) HC HC HC HC HC HC HC HC HC HC
HD = Fibre 21µm(c) ß>1.000  ∆p 21MPa (20 bar) HD HD HD HD HD HD HD HD HD HD
Clogging Indicator
03 = port, plugged 03 03 03 03 03 03 03 03 03 03
5E = visual differential 500 kPa (5 bar) 5E 5E 5E 5E 5E 5E 5E 5E 5E 5E
5F = visual differential 800 kPa (8 bar) 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F 5F
6E = electrical differential 500 kPa (5 bar) 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E
6F = electrical differential 800 kPa (8 bar) 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F 6F
7E = indicator 6E with LED 7E 7E 7E 7E 7E 7E 7E 7E 7E 7E
7F = indicator 6F with LED 7F 7F 7F 7F 7F 7F 7F 7F 7F 7F
T2 = elect. diff. 500 kPa (5bar) with thermostat 30°C T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2 T2
T3 = elect. diff. 800 kPa (8bar) with thermostat 30°C T3 T3 T3 T3 T3 T3 T3 T3 T3 T3